
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 15.100 14.900 15.400 19.100 16.200 16.200 0.000 96.900
2 9.300 13.000 11.650 17.600 10.600 13.700 0.000 75.850
3 9.500 10.150 11.800 16.200 10.100 5.900 0.000 63.650
4 4.800 4.750 6.600 11.000 5.500 7.100 0.000 39.750
5 4.500 4.400 7.000 11.200 5.400 6.400 0.000 38.900
6 4.900 4.700 3.700 6.300 4.200 5.200 0.000 29.000

Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove South
York

Geneseo

Glenbard West

School

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

T e a m      T o t a l s



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.400 5.300 5.100 6.400 5.600 5.800 34.600
2 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 3.900 5.100 5.400 6.200 5.700 5.600 31.900
3 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 4.900 4.700 3.700 6.300 4.200 5.200 29.000
4 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800 4.600 4.000 5.400 3.400 3.600 26.800
5 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 3.500 4.900 3.700 5.800 3.800 5.000 26.700
6 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.600 3.700 3.750 6.100 3.200 3.200 23.550
7 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 3.100 2.400 3.400 5.900 2.700 3.700 21.200
8 Owen David 0 York 3.100 2.200 2.900 5.550 2.900 3.100 19.750
9 Brady Wong 0 York 1.400 2.200 4.100 5.650 2.500 3.300 19.150

10 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 1.700 2.350 3.200 5.100 2.800 3.400 18.550

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.400
2 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
3 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 4.900
4 Ian Jackson 0 Glenbard West 4.800
5 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 3.900
6 Gordon Larson 0 Glenbard West 3.700
7 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.600
8 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 3.500
9 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 3.100
9 Owen David 0 York 3.100

11 Vincent Zhang 0 Hinsdale Central 2.300
12 Nick Vazquez 0 Downers Grove North 2.200
13 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 1.700
14 Ethan Bell 0 Downers Grove North 1.500
15 Ray Bouzo 0 Hinsdale Central 1.400
15 Brady Wong 0 York 1.400

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 5.300
2 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 5.100
3 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 4.900
4 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 4.700
5 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 4.600
6 Paulo Davila 0 Glenbard West 4.500
7 Rhodel Pidu 0 Glenbard West 4.450
8 Frank Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 4.400
9 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.700

10 Dylan Biala 0 Hinsdale Central 3.100
11 Ray Bouzo 0 Hinsdale Central 2.450
12 Sam Malitz 0 Hinsdale Central 2.400
12 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 2.400
14 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 2.350
15 Ethan Bell 0 Downers Grove North 2.300
16 Owen David 0 York 2.200
16 Brady Wong 0 York 2.200

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 5.400
2 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 5.100
3 Rhodel Pidu 0 Glenbard West 4.900
4 Sohum Banerjee 0 Hinsdale Central 4.200
5 Brady Wong 0 York 4.100
6 Ronnie Cutler 0 Downers Grove North 4.050
7 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 4.000
8 Henry Bayert 0 Glenbard West 3.900
9 Frank Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 3.850

10 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.750
11 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 3.700
11 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 3.700
13 Zain Khwaja 0 Hinsdale Central 3.600
14 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 3.400
15 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 3.200
16 Owen David 0 York 2.900
17 Ray Bouzo 0 Hinsdale Central 2.400

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Ian Jackson 0 Glenbard West 6.500
2 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 6.400
3 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 6.300
4 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 6.200
5 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 6.100
6 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 5.900
7 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 5.800
8 Frank Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 5.700
9 Brady Wong 0 York 5.650

10 Gordon Larson 0 Glenbard West 5.600
11 Owen David 0 York 5.550
12 Ray Bouzo 0 Hinsdale Central 5.500
13 Nick Vazquez 0 Downers Grove North 5.450
14 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 5.400
15 Vincent Zhang 0 Hinsdale Central 5.300
16 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 5.100
17 Dylan Biala 0 Hinsdale Central 5.000

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 5.700
2 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 5.600
3 Rhodel Pidu 0 Glenbard West 4.900
4 John Rivas 0 Glenbard West 4.600
5 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 4.200
6 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 3.800
7 Sohum Banerjee 0 Hinsdale Central 3.700
8 Nick Vazquez 0 Downers Grove North 3.500
9 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 3.400

10 Frank Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 3.300
11 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.200
12 Dylan Biala 0 Hinsdale Central 3.000
13 Owen David 0 York 2.900
14 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 2.800
15 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 2.700
16 Brady Wong 0 York 2.500

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Will Lanciloti 0 Glenbard West 5.800
2 Mohib Syed 0 Glenbard West 5.600
3 Frank Miceli 0 Downers Grove North 5.500
4 Gage Tafoya 0 Geneseo 5.200
5 Luke Kucera 0 Downers Grove North 5.000
6 Rhodel Pidu 0 Glenbard West 4.800
7 Jacob Kowalczyk 0 Glenbard West 4.300
8 Josh Venouzion 0 Downers Grove South 3.700
9 Chris Reyes 0 Hinsdale Central 3.600

10 Gio Torrijou 0 Downers Grove South 3.400
11 Brady Wong 0 York 3.300
12 Josh Lara-Chavez 0 Downers Grove North 3.200
13 Owen David 0 York 3.100
14 Ronnie Cutler 0 Downers Grove North 2.500
15 Sohum Banerjee 0 Hinsdale Central 2.300

Enter your meet title here (On "Titles" sheet)
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 19, 2019

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r


